

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 493 / 2017

Ramgopal And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hem Singh Rathore

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. JHAVERI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

13/01/2017

Notice be issued to the respondents, returnable on
27.2.2017.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR)J.

(K.S. JHAVERI)J.

//Bmg 228

सत्यमेव जयते