

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 493 / 2017

Ramgopal And Ors

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Hem Singh Rathore

For Respondent(s) : Mr. D.V.Tholia, AAG

Mr. Amit Tanwani

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY KUMAR VYAS

Order

31/07/2017

Rejoinder be filed within six weeks. List on November
06, 2017.

(VIJAY KUMAR VYAS),J. (PRADEEP NANDRAJOG),C.J.

Chauhan/21

सत्यमेव जयते