

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 493/2017

Jagdish Prasad Rajvanshi Andors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hem Singh Rathore
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Yashodhar Pandey for
Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA**

Order

11/07/2019

Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to submit the action taken report.

List this matter after four weeks, as prayed.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J (MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J

Jatin /66

सत्यमेव जयते