

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 493/2017

Jagdish Prasad Rajvanshi Andors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. AKIL KURESHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN**

Order

24/01/2022

List on 18.02.2022.

By Order

Court Master

JKP/65



सत्यमेव जयते