

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 493/2017

Jagdish Prasad Rajvanshi And Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Raj.And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Hem Singh Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma,AAAG
		Mr. Dev Kumar
		Mr. Aditya Singh for
		Mr. G.S. Gill,AAG
		Mr. R.P. Garg
		Mr. Amit Kuri

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

02/02/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1,2, 4, 5 & 6 shall file the present status report.

Learned counsel appearing for JDA shall file reply before the next date.

No one appears on behalf of respondent No.7.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.8, 9 & 10 has already filed reply.

List this case again on 17.03.2026.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ