

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 493/2017

Jagdish Prasad Rajvanshi S/o Rameshwar Prasad Rajvanshi

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Hem Singh Rathore, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr.R.P. Garg, Adv.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

23/04/2026

1. Rejoinder may be filed.
2. List this case after six weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Himanshu Soni/58